797

10 METAL COLOURS
8 PLASTICCOLOURS

SDIFFERENTLENGTHS

WIDE RANGE OF WHEELS

SUITABLE FOR EQUIPPING
WITH TOOL HOLDER WALLS
100% EXTENSIBLE DRAWERS
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

DRAWER CABINETS 10 colours for the metal parts

/‘ RAL 7000 RAL 60T1 RAL 3003 RAL 9010 RAL 5019
AN 1

1

H RAL 7016 RAL 5012

8 colours for plastic accessories

DARK GREY MEDITERRANEAN SKY BLUE GLAMOUR
BLUE =D}

RAL 5010 RAL 9002

FRONT HANDLE
={=D} JUICE FOREST
ORANGE GREEN
MULTIPLEX WITH MULTIPLEX WITH
LAMINATE AND LAMINATE AND LAMINATE LAMINATE
MULTIPLEX 3 BEECH WOOD SOLID WOOD SOLID WOOD COVERED COVERED
BEECH WOOD  CROSS LAYERS EDGES EDGES MULTIPLEX MULTIPLEX

VERTEBRATE BAR

DRAWER CAB' NETS The bar is an aluminium profile section

that is always fixed and never rotates. The
New, flexible extension guide with mechanical closing movement is obtained via blocks
adjustment of the drawer rear stop in 3 different that move vertically - driven by one of
positions. the basic forces of physics: gravity. The

simpler the movement, the less likely the
possible breaks. Bar locking is obtained
via a locking bolt system provided on the
bar head.

==
D



CYLINDER

-.h CLOSURE
-— G, -

TRANSMISSION SYSTEM FROM THE CLOSURE CYLINDER TO
THE HEAD OF THE VERTEBRATE BAR WITH STEEL WIRE WITH
ELASTIC SHEATH AND LINEAR MOVEMENT.

The cylinder closure lock is divided into 23 different series:
each series has keys numbered from 1 to 160, for a total of
3,680 different combinations.

SUPPLIED AS STANDARD WITH 2 KEYS

PUSH TO OPEN- INDIVIDUAL DRAWER OPENING

Compared to traditional systems that require
additional components on the front, the opening
of individual drawers is a feature integrated in
the cylinder. To open the drawers just press the
lock cylinder. The fewer components in a given
mechanism, the less likely the risk of breakdowns.

FIXED AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS
WITH WHEELS

The legs are made of sheet steel with holes at the top
for fixing to the worktop and on the base plates for
wheel mounting. They are available with a diameter
of 125 mm and in a range of models suitable for any
type of flooring. Height adjustable versions are also
available, variable in height from 850 to 1250 mm
through two 25 mm pitch extensions (adjustable by
screw tightening). In the leg with swivel wheels a
practical handle is provided for bench handling.

STANDARD NON-MARKING  ELASTIC POLYURETHANE NYLON
RUBBER RUBBER RUBBER WHEELS WHEELS
WHEELS WHEELS WHEELS

MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL

CAN BE ADDED ON REQUEST
TO COMPLETE YOUR WORK BENCH
SEE PAGE 859
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WORK ROL - MASTER 1300x750/800 mm

\\\\
f//If/H[H”IH/I,/IH/H/ ' \\\\\\

Hingnn,
[ /wm/m/;1/11;/11/;11/1;/;;;/ \\\\\\

e ART. M CA C228 CO10 03 04

H =840 mm - 1drawer

v METAL COLOURS

[ ] ° [ ] [ ] [ ] [ L] L] ° ° ° ° [ ]
GREY GREEN BLUE GREY GREY WHITE RUBY RED GENTIAN BLUER PURE WHITE ANTHRACITE GRAY BLUE CAPRI
RAL 7000 RAL 601 RAL 5012 RAL 7035 RAL 9002 RAL 3003 RAL 5010 RAL 92010 RAL 7016 RAL 5019
01 02 04 .08 AF 1G 34 35 .39 48

PLASTIC parts — s DARK GREY
colour range MO

@ CONFIGURE YOUR BENCH FROM PAGE 807

EBeta oprawer PRE-SETTING KIT SEE PAGE 158
MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL SEE PAGE 859

KEY DEPTH CLOSURE BENCH
CAPACITY

! ALL INDICATED LOAD CAPACITY VALUES ARE NET AND REFER TO EVENLY DISTRIBUTED WEIGHTS

[
% PARTITIONING MATERIAL SEE PAGE 157/379

|~
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Storage Systems

MULTIPLEX WORKTOP THICKNESS 40 mm

H 890/1290 mm

ART. v 4 o ART. v 4 o

M CA C228 0000 02 04 750 mm - 240 M CA C228 0000 05 04 750 mm - 260
M CA C328 0000 02 04 800 mm - 240 M CA C328 0000 05 04 800 mm - 260

1 drawer
Calbinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH) Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm
ART. v 4 o ART. v 4 o
® MCAC228 CO10 0304 750 mm key 220 M CA C228 C0O10 06 04 750 mm key 220
M CA C328 CO10 0304 800 mm key 220 M CA C328 C0O10 06 04 800 mm key 220
3 drawers
3 drawers \‘T
Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH) Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm
ART. v 4 o ART. v 4 o
M CA C228 SO10 04 04 750 mm key 200 M CA C228 S010 07 04 750 mm key 200
M CA C328 S010 04 04 800 mm key 200 M CA C328 S010 07 04 800 mm key 200
M CA C228 P210 04 04 750 mm  code 200 M CA C228 P210 07 04 750 mm  code 200
M CA C328 P210 04 04 800mm  code 200 M CA C328 P210 07 04 800mm  code 200

g 2 standard rubber swivel wheels with brake @ 125 mm
2 standard rubber fixed wheels @ 125 mm

W COLOURS SEE PAGE 801 @ DRAWERS CAPACITY SEE PAGE 814 802



ROL - MASTER 1500x750/800 mm

i
1] /;mum/;HH;/m;w;w;mm/wm )

\
/[IIII[HI/[IHI[HH[I/H[HI/[ N

ART. M CA C242 C0O10 09 04

H =840 mm - 1drawer (H = 200 mm)
Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x300 H (27x36 EH)

v METAL COLOURS

[ ] ° [ ] [ ] [ ] [ L] L] ° ° ° ° [ ]
GREY GREEN BLUE GREY GREY WHITE RUBY RED GENTIAN BLUER PURE WHITE ANTHRACITE GRAY BLUE CAPRI
RAL 7000 RAL 601 RAL 5012 RAL 7035 RAL 9002 RAL 3003 RAL 5010 RAL 92010 RAL 7016 RAL 5019
01 02 04 .08 AF 1G 34 35 .39 48

PLASTIC parts — s DARK GREY
colour range MO

@ CONFIGURE YOUR BENCH FROM PAGE 807

EBeta oprawer PRE-SETTING KIT SEE PAGE 158
MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL SEE PAGE 859

KEY DEPTH CLOSURE BENCH
CAPACITY

! ALL INDICATED LOAD CAPACITY VALUES ARE NET AND REFER TO EVENLY DISTRIBUTED WEIGHTS

[
% PARTITIONING MATERIAL SEE PAGE 157/379

|~
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Storage Systems

MULTIPLEX WORKTOP THICKNESS 40 mm

ART. Vv A =&

M CA C242 0000 02 04 750 mm - 240
M CA C342 0000 02 04 800 mm - 240

1drawer
100
Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH)
ART. Vv A o
M CA C242 C010 0304 750 mm key 220
M CA C342 C0O10 03 04 800 mm key 220
3 drawers

Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH)

ART. VvV A o
M CA C242 S010 04 04 750 mm key 200
M CA C342 S010 04 04 800 mm key 200
M CA C242 P210 04 04 750 mm  code 200
M CA C342 P210 04 04 800mm  code 200

Y CoLOURS SEE PAGE 803

@ DRAWERS CAPACITY SEE PAGE 814

H 890/1290 mm
va a
M CA C242 0000 0504 750 mm - 240
M CA C342 0000 05 04 800 mm - 240

Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm

ART. v 4

M CA C242 CO10 06 04 750 mm key 220
M CA C342 C0O10 06 04 800 mm key 220

B

3 drawers

Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm

ART. v A

M CA C242 SO10 07 04 750 mm key 200
M CA C342 S010 07 04 800 mm key 200
M CA C242 P210 07 04 750mm  code 200
M CA C342 P210 07 04 800 mm  code 200

g 2 standard rubber swivel wheels with brake @ 125 mm
2 standard rubber fixed wheels @ 125 mm

B
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WORK ROL - MASTER 2000x750/800 mm

wm/;x/11;/m;w;/m;m/u/

NI
| | I/I[/III[H/I[!III[HII[/IH/II/I[I/H[HI

[ )
;1/H;/H/;H/;;/wa N

e ART. M CA C270 SO10 04 04

H =840 mm - 3 drawers

v METAL COLOURS

[ ] ° [ ] [ ] [ ] [ L] L] ° ° ° ° [ ]
GREY GREEN BLUE GREY GREY WHITE RUBY RED GENTIAN BLUER PURE WHITE ANTHRACITE GRAY BLUE CAPRI
RAL 7000 RAL 601 RAL 5012 RAL 7035 RAL 9002 RAL 3003 RAL 5010 RAL 92010 RAL 7016 RAL 5019
01 02 04 .08 AF 1G 34 35 .39 48

PLASTIC parts — s DARK GREY
colour range MO

@ CONFIGURE YOUR BENCH FROM PAGE 807

EBeta oprawer PRE-SETTING KIT SEE PAGE 158
MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL SEE PAGE 859

KEY DEPTH CLOSURE BENCH
CAPACITY

! ALL INDICATED LOAD CAPACITY VALUES ARE NET AND REFER TO EVENLY DISTRIBUTED WEIGHTS

[
% PARTITIONING MATERIAL SEE PAGE 157/379

|~
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Storage Systems

MULTIPLEX WORKTOP THICKNESS 40 mm

H 890/1290 mm

ART. V A a ART. V A a

M CA C270 0000 02 04 750 mm - 220 M CA C270 0000 05 04 750 mm - 220
M CA C370 0000 02 04 800 mm - 220 M CA C370 0000 05 04 800 mm - 220

1drawer

1drawer

Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH) Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x200 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm
ART. v 4 o ART. v 4 o
M CA C270 CO10 0304 750mm  key 200 M CA C270 CO10 06 04 750 mm  key 200
M CA C370 CO10 03 04 800 mm key 200 M CA C370 CO10 06 04 800 mm key 200

3 drawers

3 drawers
10
50

100

Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH) Cabinet dim. mm 561x726x400 H (27x36 EH) H 890/1290 mm
ART. v H o ART. v " o
® M CA C270 SO10 04 04 750 mm key 180 M CA C270 S010 07 04 750 mm key 180
M CA C370 SO10 04 04 800 mm key 180 M CA C370 S010 07 04 800 mm key 180
M CA C270 P210 04 04 750 mm  code 180 M CA C270 P210 07 04 750 mm  code 180
M CA C370 P210 04 04 800mm  code 180 M CA C370 P210 07 04 800mm  code 180

g 2 standard rubber swivel wheels with brake @ 125 mm
2 standard rubber fixed wheels @ 125 mm

Y COLOURS SEE PAGE 805 @ DRAWERS CAPACITY SEE PAGE 814 806



Wo R K ROL-MASTER

CONFIGURE YOUR BENCH

N

: ¥ !’.’[ s

e

ART.M CA C270 SO 10 08 FD

Master workbench with 1 cabinet with 3 drawers
(H front 1x50 - 1x100 - 1x150) +

1 cabinet with 2 drawers (H front 1x100 - 1x200)
Standard rubber wheels @ 125 mm

Dim. mm 2000x750x840 H

METAL COLOURS GREY WHITE RAL 7035 +
GENTIAN BLUE RAL 5010

PLASTIC COLOUR DARK GREY

TOOLS NOT INCLUDED
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Storage Systems

WORKBENCH CAPACITY
wIDTH 1300 mm

WHEELS

standard rubber
non-marking rubber
elastic rubber
polyurethane

nylon

WORKBENCH CAPACITY
wiIDTH 1500 mm

WHEELS

standard rubber
non-marking rubber
elastic rubber
polyurethane

nylon

WORKBENCH CAPACITY
wIDTH 2000 mm

WHEELS
standard rubber
non-marking rubber
elastic rubber
polyurethane

nylon

CAPACITY

WORKTOP THICKNESS mm
40
40
40
40
40

WORKTOP THICKNESS mm

40
40
40
40
40

WORKTOP THICKNESS mm
40
40
40
40
40

240
240
600
500
600

500
600

220
220
600
500
600

600

200
200
600
500
600

220
220
500
450
500

200
200
500
450
500

180
180
500
450
500

808



WO R K ROL-MASTER

TOP

THICKNESS mm

40

A

809

DIM. mm

1300x750
1300x800
1500x750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800

MULTIPLEX
BEECH WOOD

ART.

F Bl A228 00 00
F Bl A328 00 00
F Bl A242 00 00
F BI A342 00 00
F BI A270 00 00
F BI A370 00 00

3 BEECH WOOD
CROSS LAYERS

MULTIPLEX WITH

LAMINATE AND
SOLID WOOD
EDGES

GREY

ART.

F BH A228 00 08
F BH A328 00 08
F BH A242 00 08
F BH A342 00 08
F BH A270 00 08
F BH A370 00 08

MULTIPLEX WITH

LAMINATE AND
SOLID WOOD
EDGES

BLUE
ART.

F BH A228 00 04
F BH A328 00 04
F BH A242 00 04
F BH A342 00 04
F BH A270 00 04
F BH A370 00 04

COVER THICKNESS 12/10 mm IN MICROPERFORATED STEEL FOR MULTIPLEX SHELVES
WITH H 20 mm “L"-SHAPING AT THE FRONT AND REAR,

RESISTANT TO ABRASION AND EXPOSURE TO OIL AND GREASE

DIM. mm

1300x750
1300x800
1500x750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800

ART. THICKNESS

20 mm
F BL 7915 00 99
F BL 7920 00 99
F BL 7930 00 99
F BL 7935 00 99
F BL 7960 00 99
F BL 7965 00 99

COVER THICKNESS 8/10 mm MADE OF STEEL COVERED WITH OIL-PROOF RUBBER
12/10 - 15/10 mm FOR MULTIPLEX SHELVES, H 20 mm,
AT THE FRONT AND REAR “L" SHAPING

DIM. mm

1300x750
1300x800
1500x750
1500x800
2000x750
2000x800

ART. THICKNESS

20 mm
F BL 2245 00 07
F BL 2250 00 07
F BL 2260 00 07
F BL 2265 00 07
F BL 2290 00 07
F BL 2295 00 07



Storage Systems

LAMINATE
COVERED
MULTIPLEX

| E
GREY
ART.

F BH B228 00 08
F BH B328 00 08
F BH B242 00 08
F BH B342 00 08
F BH B270 00 08
F BH B370 00 08

LAMINATE
COVERED
MULTIPLEX

BLUE

ART.

F BH B228 00 04
F BH B328 00 04
F BH B242 00 04
F BH B342 00 04
F BH B270 00 04
F BH B370 00 04

ESD WORKTOP
ON REQUEST

'-i:'-'_'i

o N

MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL

SEE PAGE 859

ACCESSORIES
SEE PAGE 871




WORK ROL - MASTER

LEG WITH FIXED WHEELS H 800 mm

ART. v wheels @ 125 mm
F BL 6075 AO 04 standard rubber
F BL 6075 GO 04 non-marking rubber
F BL 6075 DO 04 elastic rubber

F BL 6075 KO 04 polyurethane

F BL 6075 NO 04 nylon

Dim. mm 80x726x800 H

ADJUSTABLE LEG WITH FIXED WHEELS H 850/1250 mm

ART. v wheels @ 125 mm
F BL 6055 AO standard rubber
F BL 6055 GO non-marking rubber
F BL 6055 DO elastic rubber

F BL 6055 KO polyurethane

F BL 6055 NO nylon

Dim. mm 80x726x850/1250 H

VA" BN EEN EN K
RAL 7000+ RAL 5012+ RAL 7035+ RAL 6011+
RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005

BN NN CH S O e

RAL 3003+ RAL 9002+ RAL 5010+ RAL 9010+ RAL 7016+ RAL 5019+
RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005

ART. F BL 902100 00
PRE-ASSEMBLING SET FOR BENCH LEG/
CABINET INCLUDING DRILLING AND
FIXING SCREWS

g oy anwweg

LEG WITH SWIVEL
WHEELS WITH BRAKE AND HANDLE H 800 mm

ART. v wheels @ 125 mm
F BL 6090 CO 04 standard rubber
F BL 6090 I0 04 non-marking rubber
F BL 6090 FO 04 elastic rubber

F BL 6090 MO 04 polyurethane

F BL 6090 QO 04 nylon

Dim. mm 80x726x800 H

ADJUSTABLE LEG WITH SWIVEL WHEELS WITH
BRAKE AND HANDLE H 850/1250 mm

ART. v wheels @ 125 mm
F BL 6056 CO standard rubber
F BL 6056 10 non-marking rubber
F BL 6056 FO elastic rubber

F BL 6056 MO polyurethane

F BL 6056 QO nylon

Dim. mm 80x726x850/1250 H

VR EN ENN EN B
RAL 7000+ RAL 5012+ RAL 7035+ RAL 60711+
RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005

ESN I BN B R R
RAL 3003+ RAL 9002+ RAL 5010+ RAL 9010+ RAL 7016+ RAL 5019+
RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005 RAL 9005



Storage Systems

CROSS ELEMENT FOR MOBILE BENCHES 1300 mm

ART. v Widith mm
F BL 6605 00 04 980

CROSS ELEMENT FOR MOBILE BENCHES 2000 mm

ART. v Width mm
F BL 6620 00 04 1680

W COLOURS SEE PAGE 805 (NOT INCLUDED ADJUSTABLE LEGS)

CROSS ELEMENT FOR MOBILE BENCHES 1500 mm

ART. v Widith mm
F BL 6610 00 04 1180

812



WORK ROL - MASTER

on, m,m |
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w) MULTI-PURPOSE-PANEL SEE PAGE 859
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Storage Systems

) OTHER SOLUTIONS SEE PAGE 137

Y coLoURS SEE PAGE 805

CAPACITY

—
@ EXTENSION

ART. F BL 9011 00 00

WOODEN SHELF DRILLING AND FIXING SCREWS
ART. M 00 TO30 MD 00 FO 00

CABINET TOP SHELF DRILLING

vy anweg anwweg

H 200 mm

Tdrawer
100

Dim. mm 561x726x200 H 27x36 EH

ART. v T a
M23A020C0100504 50-75-100 100-96-92%  key
CABINET WITHOUT DRAWER ART. M 23 A020 CO 00 00 04

DRAWER WITH DARK GREY PLASTIC ART. M 23 C100 02 10 OF 04
DRAWER WITHOUT DARK GREY PLASTIC ART. M 23 C100 02 00 OF 04

H 300 mm

1drawer

Dim. mm 561x726x300 H 27x36 EH

ART v S i
M23A030C01006 04 50-75-100 100-96-92%  key
CABINET WITHOUT DRAWER ART. M 23 A030 CO 00 00 04

DRAWER WITH DARK GREY PLASTIC ART. M 23 C200 02 10 OF 04
DRAWER WITHOUT DARK GREY PLASTIC ART. M 23 C200 02 00 OF 04

H 400 mm

3 drawers
50

100
150

Dim. mm 561x726x400 H 27x36 EH

ART. v -~ g

M 23 A040 SO 10 0104 50-75-100 100-96-92%  key
M 23 A040 P2 10 0104 50-75-100 100-96-92% code

e}
I CLOSURE 814





